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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, May 3rd 2022

7 3 Oak Nesting Tables, 19 1/2" High.
$50 - $80

$50 - $100

8 Satsuma Vase, 23 1/2", Restored.
$50 - $70

3 Walnut Open Armchair with Fruit Upholstery, 34 1/2"
High.

9 2 Vintage Photographs Signed Leopold Hugo 12 3/4"
x 9 3/4" & 13" x 7 1/2" "Landscapes".

$200 - $400

$50 - $100

10 Rattan Rocking Chair with Therapeutic Extensible
Foot Rest.

$100 - $200

1

11 Brass Storm Lamp, 20" High.
$50 - $100

4 Pewter Western Diorama Signed Michael Boyett, 8"
x 26" x 14", "The Unconquered", 149/150.

12 Coombes Petite Mahogany Secretary Bookshelf, 54
1/2" High.

$80 - $100

$500 - $700

13 Painted Photograph Signed C. Horetzky 1873, 15
1/2" x 19 1/2", "Elbow of The SK".

$60 - $100

WWI Era American Cavalry Saddle, Saddle Bag with
Stand & Hat, Repairs Noted.

14 Photo-Charcoal Process Print Signed Leonard
Holmes, 13 1/8" x 10 1/8", "Valse Triste".

$100 - $200

2

5

15 Mamod Steam Engine Locomotive, 8 3/4" Length
$50 - $100

2 Decorative Brass Boots, 22" High.

16 Wilesco Steam Engine Tractor, 11" Length.
$50 - $100

$60 - $120

Vintage Spinning Wheel Monogrammed & Dated
1949, 27" High.

17 4 Piece Black Glazed Teapot & Pitcher Set, Tallest
8".

$50 - $60
18 Framed Print, 19" x 33", "Victorian Garden Party

Scene".
$50 - $150

6 Inlaid Ukulele Made By "Sunlight" Includes Rhythm
Ring, Tuner & Case, 29" Length.

19 Hand Tinted Photograph Signed Leonard Frank
Photo, 18 1/2" x 25 3/8".

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

20 Victorian Convex Glass Picture of a boy in Bathtub,
23" x 18".

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

27 Stoneware German Stein: Munich Reserve, 9"
High.

$80 - $140

$50 - $100

28 Prattware "Old Greek" Pattern Coffee & Tea
Service, 9 Piece, 7 1/4", Condition Noted.

$60 - $120

23 19th Century Carved Oak 3 Tier Wall Shelf.

29 German Porcelain Beer Stein: Bavarian Reserve 3
Company.

$120 - $250

$50 - $70

30 Pair of Silver Plated Candlesticks with Hurricane
Shades, 9 3/4" Height

$50 - $100

21

31 Webb Art Glass Jug - Roman Bronze on Blue
Iridescent, 1877 Patent, 11" High.

$100 - $150

24 Pastel on Paper Signed Alex Haliburton, 20" x 28
1/2", "Paper Boy".

32 German Beer Stein: Ludwigsburg Reserve, 12 1/2"
High.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

33 1930 & 1931 Victoria Music Festival Sterling Silver
Awards, 1 Carmichael 5 1/8" High.

$50 - $60

Blue & White Armchair, 34" High.

34 German Thermometer in The Shape of Trajan's
Column, 11" Tall

$50 - $60

22

25

35 2 Red Wing Pottery Items: Cookie Jar & Teapot, 10
3/4" & 8 3/4" High.

$60 - $100

Vintage Panoramic Photograph of The Pyramids &
The Sphinx.

36 German Porcelain Beer Stein with Artillery Motif, 10
1/2" High.

$120 - $250

$60 - $100

Ukulele Made By "Islander" Includes Strap & Case,
28" Length.

37 2 Pieces of Roseville Pottery, 1 Marked, Largest 8
1/4".

$50 - $100
38 Khorasan Carpet, Approximately 9'7" x 6'4".

$200 - $400

26 Firkin End Table, 25 5/8" High.

39 Victorian Mahogany Sideboard, 71 1/2" Wide.
$50 - $100

$80 - $100

40 Goebel Hummel Figurine "Book Worm" No. 79,
3/III, 10" High.

$150 - $300

$100 - $200



48 Wicker Picnic Basket, 15" Wide.
$50 - $60

43 Set of Brass Scales with Weights.

49 Walnut Table with Book Rack, 30 1/4" High.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

50 Hanging Oil Lamp Fixture (Electrified), 14"
Diameter.

$150 - $250

41

51 19th Century Spelter Figure of a Youthful Beauty,
19" High.

$60 - $120

44 Model Ship: Robt. E. Lee, 24" Length.

52 3 Tier Brass Cruet with 3 Various Plates, 32 1/4"
High.

$50 - $100

$50 - $150

53 Model Ship: HMS Peregrine, 19" Length.
$80 - $120

Western Electric Candlestick Telephone, 11 1/2"
High.

54 Pair of Brass Candlesticks, 11 1/2" High.
$50 - $70

42

45

55 Lanikai Ukuleles Model SPST-S Ukulele.
$50 - $100

2 Photographs Signed Hugh Frith FRPS 13 1/4" x
16", "Gale..." & "Outward Bound".

56 "Featherwate" Shooting Stick, 34" Length.
$50 - $60

$100 - $150

Oil Lamp with Milk Glass Base, 22 1/2" High.

57 Shooting Stick, 30" Length.
$50 - $60

58 Leather Suitcase, 27" Wide.
$60 - $100

46 Asian-Style Hand Painted Teapot with 4 Cups &
Saucers, Chip Noted.

59 Yamaha Pacifica Electric Guitar, 19 1/2" High.
$100 - $150

$50 - $100

60 Collection of Apple Box Lables.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

61 Vintage Photo signed W.R. MacKaskill, 9 1/4" x 7
1/4", "Gray Dawn".

$50 - $70

47 Model Ship: Canadienne 1855, 36 1/2" Length.

62 Miniature Brass Cannon, 15" Length.
$60 - $120

$60 - $120

63 Oil Lamp with Painted Glass Base, 18 1/2" High.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

71 Gold Hudson Bay Blanket, 87" x 64 1/2".
$50 - $60

66 Collection of 4 Fire Hose Nozzles, 2- 12" & 2- 10".

72 Pair of Snowshoes, 42 1/2" Length.
$50 - $60

$70 - $90

73 Antique Canadiana Pastry Board & Rolling Pin, 33"
x 16 1/2".

$60 - $100

64

74 Buoy Light / Harbour Marker.
$50 - $80

67 Vintage Wood Bound Trunk 38" Wide.

75 Collection of 3 Gauges & a Thermometer.
$100 - $150

$50 - $60

76 Collection of Ertl & Other John Deer Tractor & Farm
Implements.

$50 - $100

2 Soapstone Carvings, Elephant & Figure, 7 3/4" &
10 1/2" High.

77 C.N. Railway Red Signal Lamp, 15" High.
$50 - $100

65

68

78 Collection of Star Trek & Comics with Moon
Landing Ephemera.

$60 - $100

Vintage Jointed Mohair Teddy Bear By Trudys
Teddies & a Jointed Mohair Bear By Margaret.

79 David Spencer 4 Point Blanket, 84" x 62".
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Pair of Horse Traces with Brass & Iron Hardware,
31" Length.

80 4 Piece Walnut Frame Settee Suite.
$50 - $100

81 Unsigned Vintage Photograph, 13 1/2" x 7",
"Tranquil Lake Edge".

$50 - $60

69 Copper Bed Warmer, 49" Length.

82 Photograph Signed W.(William) R. MacAskill, 13
1/4" x 10", "Morning Along The Water Front", As

$60 - $100

$50 - $75

83 Marine Ivory Billikin, 3" High.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

84 M. Hohner Chrometta 8" Harmonica with Case.
$50 - $60

70 Collection of Stamps & Post Cards.

85 Collection of Antique Photographs Including an
Album (Empty).

$60 - $100

$60 - $120

86 Lumix Camera Lighter in Original Box.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60



93 Black Americana Coin Bank, 6 1/2".
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

94 Claymore-Style Sword & Scabbard, 40" Length.
$60 - $150

89 Jewellery Box with Various Sterling/ Plated/
Smokey Quartz/ Sundries.

95 Collection of 10 Food & Condiment Pot Lids (Some
with Bases).

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

96 Brass Fire Hose Nozzle, 14 3/4" Length.
$60 - $100

87

97 Wood Carving of a Surveyor Signed E. Schultes,
14" High.

$75 - $125

90 Steiff German Shepherd, Lacking Button, 4 5/8"
High.

98 Pastel on Paper Signed (Gerda) Christoffersen, 25
1/4" x 19 1/4", "First Nations Portrait".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

99 Collection of Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain,
Platter 12 1/8" Wide.

$50 - $100

Collection of 8 Pot Lids, 5" Diameter.

100 7 Various Decorative Glass Pieces, Largest 7 3/4"
High.

$50 - $100

88

91

101 Collection of Medalta Pottery, Largest 13 1/2"
Diameter.

$50 - $100

Marston USA "Postmaster 191" Bull Dog Letter
Rack.

102 Collection of 11 Emily Carr Books.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

9 Ceramic Commemorative Plaques of British
Military Subjects.

103 Mid. 19th Century Walnut Box, 16" Wide, As
Found.

$60 - $100
104 Inlaid Backgammon Board Includes Dice &

Pieces, 15 3/4".
$60 - $120

92 Schuco Germany Toy Clown with Hat & Violin,
Circa 1930's.

105 Stoneware Jug, Unmarked, 11 1/4" High.
$50 - $60

$80 - $100

106 2 Oak End Tables with Night Stand, 25 3/4" High.
$60 - $120

$100 - $200

$50 - $80

$50 - $60

114 Collection of 6 Pieces of Blue & White Pottery.
$50 - $80

109 German Porcelain Beer Stein: Wurttemberg
Artillery Reserve, 11" High.

115 Collection of Bunnykins, 3 Cups & Saucers & a
Plate.

$50 - $60

$120 - $250

116 Red Hudson's Bay 4 Point Blanket, 74" x 60".
$50 - $60

107

117 Lincoln Toys Ladder Truck, 16" Length.
$80 - $160

110 Collection of 13 Watches in Various Conditions.

118 Todd Brooker Poster with a Collection of Skiing
Lapel Pins.

$60 - $120

$80 - $150

119 Stove Top Espresso Maker, 8" High.
$50 - $100

Carved Wood Bird Figure Signed Yome Label, 13
3/4".

120 Collection of Serving Dishes with Teapot & Coffee
Jar, 5 Pieces.

$50 - $100

108

111

121 Collection of 6 German Steins/ Pitchers & a Bottle,
Tallest 10".

$50 - $100

5 Pressed Milk Glass Baskets, Largest 3" x 4 1/2".

122 Collection of Wall Mounted Shoe Lasts, 22" Wide.
$60 - $100

$60 - $120

Canvas Bucket, 10" High.

123 Box of Paper Ephemera.
$50 - $60

124 German Beer Stein: Grenadier Regiment, 11"
High.

$100 - $200

112 Collection of 9 Beer Steins & Mugs, Tallest 6 1/2"
High.

125 Collection of 6 Prattware Teapots & Pots, Various
Patterns, Condition Noted, 4 1/2".

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

126 Collection of 13 Pieces of Royal Doulton and other
Figurines.

$70 - $150

$50 - $60

127 Jewellery Box with Various Sterling Silver & Other
Jewellery Items.

$50 - $100

113 Collection of 3 Dog Figurines: 1 Royal Doulton & 2
Royal Belvedere, Tallest 8 1/2".



$100 - $200

$100 - $200

135 Collection of Japanese Porcelain Serving Dishes,
Largest 16".

$50 - $60

130 Limited Edition Print Signed Mike Bruce, 10 1/2" x
13 1/2", "Harley Davidson 1919 Model J", 4/

136 Vintage Walnut Kitchen Sideboard.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

137 Collection of Royal Bayreuth and Neo-Classical
Designed China.

$50 - $70

128

138 German Marquetry Panel By H. Lachmann, 12
1/2" x 14 7/8".

$50 - $60

131 Collection of 5 Framed Maps of Northern Ireland,
9" x 13 1/2".

139 Massachusetts 3rd May 1796 Probate Document,
Framed, 12 5/8" x 8".

$60 - $100

$60 - $120

140 Engraving of Paris-1857, Le Port Saint-Michael,
After Lancelot & Meason, 9 1/2" x 18 1/2".

$50 - $60

Collection of Various Belleek Porcelain Wares (20
Pieces), largest 4 1/2" High.

141 Kashmir Carpet, Approximately 13' x 9'9".
$500 - $750

129

132

142 Blanket in Box, 79" x 69".
$50 - $60

3 Satin Finish Goblets: Deep Purple- Black/ Lime/
Pink, 11" High.

143 Embroidered Armchair, 41" High.
$50 - $80

$50 - $100

Collection of 7 Watches in Various Conditions.

144 4 19th Century Round & Oval Framed Prints,
Largest 5" x 4".

$80 - $160
145 German Porcelain Beer Stein: Stuttgart 6th

Company, 11" High.
$120 - $250

133 Model Ship: Uncle Sam, 18 1/2" Length.

146 Model Ship: Baltimore Clipper 1850, 19 1/2"
Length.

$50 - $100

$80 - $120

147 Carved Wood Panda Bear, 12" x 7" x 8".
$50 - $60

$80 - $150

148 Walnut Parlor Table, 28 1/2" High.
$50 - $60

134 Pair of German Stoneware Beer Depicting Hunting
Scenes, 11 1/2"H.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

156 Pair of Stoneware Beer Steins, 10" High.
$80 - $160

151 Bakelite Chess Set.

157 Model Ship: Polaris, 19" Length.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

158 Collection of Various Belleek Porcelain Wares (15
Pieces), Largest 4 1/2" High.

$100 - $200

149

159 Walnut Double Door Cabinet, 47 1/2" Wide.
$150 - $200

152 Collection of Antique Leather Gloves.

160 Collection of 4 Prints of The Great Exhibition,
London, 11 1/2" x 20".

$70 - $140

$50 - $60

161 Mar Toys "Sand" Dump Truck, 10" Length.
$80 - $160

Collection of Ink Bottles, Jars & Insulators, 2"-14".

162 "The Beatles on Apple" 45: Revolution and Hey
Jude

$50 - $60

150

153

163 Collection of .925 & Other Jewellery Items.
$50 - $100

Mazda Christmas Lights with Advertising Box, 12
1/2" Length.

164 Collection of Goss Porcelain with Transfer Printed
Scene, 29 Pieces.

$60 - $150

$50 - $80

Photograph Signed L.G. Saunders ARPS 13" x 10
1/8", "Tamarack Roses EMMA Lake...".

165 Masonic Walking Stick, "Hiram 14 1891-1991", 34
1/2" Length.

$50 - $60
166 Book: "The Picturesque West" H.L. Williams, New

York Hurst & Company, Circa 1891.
$50 - $60

154 Pair of Canadian Military Binoculars with Original
Case.

167 Hinged Case with Various Sterling Silver & Other
Jewellery Items.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

168 Antler Handle Cigar Cutter (9 1/4"L) & an Ashtray.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

169 Collection of Various Vintage Pins: Political/ Rock/
Various.

$50 - $100

155 Eastlake Spindle Inset Settee, 55 1/2" wide.



177 2 Mailing Pottery Tea Jars with Lids, Tallest 7 1/2".
$60 - $120

172 Collection of Revell Model Soldiers.

178 Pair of Unsigned Vintage Panoramic Photographs,
6" x 16", "Mountainous Vistas".

$60 - $100

$150 - $200

179 Royal Albert "Old Country Roses" Bone China
Dinner Service.

$300 - $400

170

180 Oak Welsh Dresser, 60" Wide.
$400 - $600

173 Collection of Crested Goss Porcelain.

181 Japanese Doll in Case, 16 1/2" High.
$50 - $60

$50 - $120

182 Collection of Belleek Plates, Largest 9" Diameter.
$50 - $60

Vintage Coro Rhinestone Necklace with Box & a
American Whiting & Davis Cameo Pendant & Earr

183 Small European Demi John Bottle.
$50 - $80

171

174

184 Round Pedestal Table, 26" x 20".
$50 - $60

Collection of 15 Watches in Various Conditions.

185 Movie Poster "Apocalypse Now", 39" x 27".
$50 - $100

$80 - $160

Vintage Cast Metal "David Nicholson" Lorry &
Krans Trail Car, 7 1/2"L.

186 Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 7 5/8" x 9 3/8", "Donkey
& Rooster".

$50 - $60
187 Needlework Sampler, 16 1/2" x 8 1/2", Fading

Noted.
$50 - $60

175 3 Koala Bear Stuffies, Largest 11" High.

188 4 Needle Points, 3 Round & 1 Square.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

189 Nora Wellings & Merry Thought Toys, 5 Pieces.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

190 German Silver Dragon Picture Frame, 10" High.
$50 - $80

176 Maddox Pottery Pottery Duck Lamp, No Bulb/
Cord.

191 Eaton Singer Treadle Sewing Machine, 30" High.
$50 - $150

$50 - $60

192 2 Porcelain Head Dolls & a Group of Various Dolls
& Parts.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

200 Pair of Oil Lamps.
$50 - $70

195 Indistinctly Signed Vintage Photograph, 9 1/2" x 6
1/4", "Elora, ONT.".

201 German Porcelain Stein: 10th Reserve Regiment,
12 1/2" High.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

202 2 Gimbaled Brass Hurricane Lamps & a Dietz
Lantern, Approximately 13 1/2" Length.

$50 - $70

193

203 Collection of 24 Pot Lids, Some with Bases, 4 1/4"
Diameter.

$100 - $200

196 Reproduction Ancient Scottish "TARGE" Shield,
19" Diameter.

204 Collection of Prattware: 3 Cups & Saucers/ 2
Trivets/ 3 Jugs (1 Covered), Condition Noted.

$80 - $150

$100 - $200

205 Lincoln Toys "Philwood Busy Body" Dump Truck,
17" Length.

$100 - $200

Movie Poster "Blade Runner The Final Cut", 38
1/4" x 26 1/4".

206 5 Printed Ware Pitchers, Some Covered, Tallest 9"
High.

$50 - $100

194

197

207 Columbia Grafanola Gramophone & Disc.
$60 - $100

Collection of Furs.

208 Collection of Silver Plated Serving Wares, Largest
11" High.

$80 - $160

$70 - $140

Vintage Automobile Tinted Photograph in Period
Frame, 3 7/8" x 10 5/8".

209 Collection of Thomas Bewick "Sporting Scenes"
Pottery Including 3 Books.

$80 - $160
210 Tabriz Carpet, Approximately 9'4" x 6'6".

$125 - $175

198 Dining Room Chair with Arms, 33" High.

211 3 Pieces of Slag Glass, 4 3/4".
$50 - $70

$50 - $60

212 Lot of Various Coinage.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

213 Tin Truck, Unmarked, No Trailer, 9" Length.
$50 - $60

199 Lot of 2 Fireplace Tools & 2 Harness Parts with
Brass Knobs.



220 4 Press Slag Glass Vases, 1 Stemmed, 5 1/2"
High.

$60 - $120

$50 - $80

221 Collection of International Coins & Notes.
$60 - $120

216 Collection of Various Buttons Including Mother of
Pearl in Jar & Bottle.

222 Collection of Marx "Famous Canadian" Figures,
Approximently 50 Figures.

$100 - $150

$60 - $80

223 Collection of 8 Compact, Tins & Make-up Items,
Largest 5" Diameter.

$60 - $120

214

224 Collection of Various Coins & Notes.
$50 - $60

217 Pair of Canadian No.2 MK2/5 47490 Binoculars &
Case.

225 RCAF "Six Ardee" Cushion Cover & 2 Medals.
$50 - $70

$50 - $60

227 Pair of Plates with Bruce Bairnsfather Comic
Images, 7 1/2"D.

$50 - $80

Regal Mineral Water Co. Ginger Beer Bottle, 6
3/4" High.

228 Collection of Georgian & Victorian Eye Glasses &
Cases, Some Silver.

$60 - $100

215

218

229 Collection of Various Miniature Shoes, Sad Iron,
Candlestick & Redware Jug.

$50 - $60

2 Pendelfin Ware Witches, 8" Wide.

230 3 Glass Pitchers (2 Slag Glass), 5 3/4" High.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

Collection of Carved Bone (Sterling Ferrules)
Pickle Fork, Button Hook, Glove Stretcher &
Knives.

231 Collection of Costume Jewellery.
$50 - $60

232 Lincoln Toys "Auto Transport" Truck, 25" Length.
$150 - $250

219 Lincoln Toys "Ice Delivery" Truck, 13" Length.

233 Collection of World Currency & a Silver Dutch
1961 Coin.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

234 3 Sterling Silver & Green Depression Glass Sorbet
Cups, Marked, 50 Grams.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

241 Medalta Potteries 1953 Calendar Plat Sirocco
Club, 7 1/2" Diameter.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

242 2 Antique Porcelain Dolls, 17" High.
$60 - $100

237 Collection of Vintage Photographs of a Young
Muse, Approximately 9 Largest 6" High.

243 Pair of Slag Glass with Chained Bird Motif, 7 3/4"
High, Losses Noted.

$60 - $120

$60 - $100

244 Collection of 11 Prattware Lids, Some Losses
Noted/ As Found, 4 3/4".

$100 - $200

235

245 Charles Mintz Color Rhapsodies Cartoon, "Happy
Tots", Label Verso, 4 3/8" x 4 1/2".

$50 - $60

238 Collection of 7 Parian Busts, Largest 6 1/2" High.

246 Vintage Photograph Signed W. R. MacAskill, 7
1/8" x 9 1/8", "North West Arm, Halifax".

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

247 Unsigned Vintage Photograph, 5 7/8" x 9 3/4",
"Rocky Mountain Vista".

$50 - $60

8 Pieces of Belleek Porcelain, 5 Black Mark,
Largest 7" Diameter.

248 Vintage Photograph Signed GG Harris 1945, 7
1/4" x 9 1/4", "Nova Scotia Blossoms".

$50 - $60

236

239

249 Hand Knotted Indian Wool Carpet, Approximately
12'1" x 18'4"

$500 - $1,000

German Beer Stein: Kaiser Wilhelm II, 9 1/2" High.

250 Model Ship: Colonial Sloop Norfolk 1798, 22"
Length.

$75 - $100

$100 - $200

Air Navigation Device, Dead Reckoning Tool, 11
1/2" Length.

251 3 Parian Busts & 1 Parian Figure, Largest 9" High.
$100 - $150

252 Armand Marseilles Porcelain Head Black Doll, 12
1/4" High, As Found.

$60 - $100

240 Art Deco Tin Dump Truck, 13 1/4" Length.

253 3 Mailing Pottery Tea Jars, 2 with Lids, Tallest 5
1/2".

$80 - $150

$50 - $100

254 3 Pieces of Prattware "Old Greek" Pattern Items: 1
Spills Jar & 2 Pitchers, Condition Noted.

$50 - $70

$50 - $70



$60 - $100

$80 - $100

262 Vintage Photograph Signed M.L. Hawkley,
Vancouver, BC, Copyright 1926, 7 1/8" x 19".

$60 - $100

257 Schoenhut Articulated Wood Body Doll, 13 1/2"
High.

263 Vintage Photograph Signed J.M. Garrison, 6 3/8"x
15", Untitled- Tranquil Harbour.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

264 Unsigned Vintage Photograph, 10" x 13 1/2",
"Thunder Mt. ...Bella Coola, BC.

$50 - $100

255

265 Vintage Photograph Signed Walker, 13 1/2" x 5",
"Lake's Edge".

$50 - $60

258 18 China Teacups with Saucers.

266 4 Framed Prints of Irish & English Scenes, 11" x
15".

$50 - $80

$50 - $70

267 Green Leather Chair with Foot Stool.
$100 - $150

8 Pieces of Belleek Porcelain, Largest 4 1/2" High.

268 "Auto Lee" M.G. Rear Luggage Rack Trunk, 27
1/2" x 15"'.

$100 - $200

256

259

269 Collection of Belleek Porcelain, Lid Missing.
$150 - $200

Collection of 9 Framed Prints, Largest 10" x 7".

270 Black Curio Cabinet, 70" x 20" x 13".
$100 - $200

$50 - $80

3 Royal Doulton Jugs, Tallest 8 3/4" High,
Creamer Broken Handle.

271 Royal Albert "Val D'or" Dinner Service.
$150 - $300

272 3 Commemorative Plates: Benjamin Disraeli/ John
A MacDonald/ Bishop of Manchester, 9 1/2"D.

$100 - $180

260 Mahogany Frame with Fluted Top & Bottom
Features, 26" x 16".

273 5 Pieces of Belleek China, Largest 7 1/2".
$50 - $70

$50 - $80

274 Beswick Draft Horse, 8 5/8" High.
$50 - $70

$50 - $100

275 Collection of 7 Prattware Lids, All 4 1/2" Diameter.
$100 - $200

261 Photograph Signed W.(Wallace) R. MacAskill, 7
1/4" x 9", Sunrise at Cape Smokey, NS".

$50 - $80

$100 - $200

283 Collection of Old Bottles, Condition Noted, 3" - 11
1/2".

$50 - $100

278 Pitcher & Basin Set (5 Piece), Black Ground with
Fruit, Unmarked.

284 3 Asian-Style Dishes, 9 1/2" Diameter.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

285 Cased Set of Dominos, 11 1/8" Length.
$50 - $60

276

286 9 Vintage Painted Wood Dragoon Guardsmen.
$50 - $60

279 Collection of Various Gundam Figures / DVD's/
Manga/ Games.

287 2 Cigar Boxes: Ramon Granada & Looardo, 9 1/2"
& 8 3/4" Wide.

$60 - $100

$50 - $70

288 Collection of 5 Herend, Hungarian Figurines,
Tallest 8 1/2".

$50 - $80

Oak Silverware Chest with Brass Handles, 10 1/2"
x 19" x 17 1/2".

289 4 Tretchikoff Prints.
$50 - $60

277

280

290 Brown Leather Dog Motif Chair with Foot Stool.
$100 - $150

Collection of 21 Toothpaste Pot Lids, Some with
Bases, 3 1/2"D.

291 Model Ship with Stand, "Wander Meer Jr", Signed
& Dated, 29"H.

$80 - $200

$100 - $200

Collection of 20 Prattware Plates, Various Scenes,
8 1/2" Diameter, Condition Noted.

292 7 Frosted Glass Candlesticks: 3 Pairs/ 1 Single.
Tallest 10 1/4"H.

$60 - $120
293 Collection of Hot Wheels.

$50 - $80

281 Collection of Victorian Door Hardware.

294 Collection of: 5 Pieces Jasperware, 4 Wedgwood
& 1 Copeland, 6 1/4" High

$50 - $100

$60 - $120

295 3 Reference Books: Parian Ware, Dudson &
Cheese Dishes.

$50 - $60

$60 - $120

296 1960's Sony Transistor Radio, TR-730.
$60 - $100

282 Collection of German Steins, Tallest 7 1/2" High.



$50 - $100

$60 - $100

304 Collection of Prattware "Old Greek" China, 24
Pieces.

$60 - $120

299 Lot of Vintage Compact/ Lighter/ Cameo Parure/
Gold Tone Hunt Pin.

305 Collection of Antique Medicine Bottles, 2" - 9", 2
boxes.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

306 19th Century Staffordshire Center Bowl, 11" x 6".
$50 - $60

297

307 Beswick Buffalo.
$60 - $100

300 Collection of Royal Doulton Small Wares: 3
Dickens/ 4 Tiny/ 3 Small/ Dish/ Falstaff.

308 Polar Bear Rug, Nose to Tail 7', Paw to Paw 6', No
Export.

$1,000 - $1,500

$100 - $200

309 2 Canadian Wool Blankets, Approximately 69" x
52".

$50 - $60

Collection of Souvenir Spoons, Including 5
Canadian Enameled Silver.

310 Captain's Chair, 31" High.
$50 - $80

298

301

311 Abercrombie & Fitch Table Top Craps Game, 24
1/2" x 13 1/2".

$60 - $120

Carved Stone Pipe with Wood Stem, 8 1/2" length.

312 Pictorial Tourniquet & 2 Linen Tourniquet.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

South East Asian Silver Embossed Bowl, 33 3/4"L,
58 Grams, 2 Losses on Rim Noted.

313 3 Pieces of Depression Glass, 12 3/4" Wide.
$50 - $70

314 Collection of Royal Albert China.
$50 - $60

302 Collection of Vintage Postcards, Souvenir Items &
Easter Ephemera.

315 14 Fiesta Ware Plates.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

316 Stoelting No. 19115 Smedley Hand Dynamometer
with Manual & Foam Surround, 9 1/8"L.

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

317 Marx Toys "'Stream Line Steam Type Electrical
Train" Set in Original Box.

$60 - $100

303 4 Wedgewood Pieces, 1 with a Sterling Rim,
Largest 6" High.

$50 - $60

326 Family Bible, as Found, 13 3/4" x 11".
$50 - $60

320 Chad Valley Clock Work Train Set in Original Box,
as Found.

327 English Pottery Vase, 14" High.
$50 - $80

$100 - $200

328 Buffet Crampon Paris Flute with Case.
$50 - $70

318

329 Silver Plated Tray with 1880 Inscription, 22 1/8"
Wide.

$50 - $60

321 2 Boxes of Percussion Instruments.

330 Model Ship: Santiago, 31" Length.
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

331 Soho Pottery Ltd. Pitcher/ Basin (16" diameter)/
Chamber Pot, crazing noted.

$50 - $60

Oak Lap Desk, 18" x 12".

332 Mah Jong Game with Bone Tiles, 14 1/4".
$60 - $120

319

322

333 6 Pressed Glass "Basket" Pattern Plates &
Compotes, 9 1/2" Diameter.

$60 - $120

Collection of Antique Liquor Bottles & Jugs, 5 1/4"
- 11 1/2".

334 Collection of French Ivory Dresser Items.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Collection of Russell Wright Pottery 13" - 3".

335 7 Pieces of Green Fiesta Ware, Largest Plated 10
1/2" Diameter.

$50 - $70
336 Walnut Drop Side Gateleg Table with 2 Leaves,

45" Wide.
$50 - $100

324 Carved Wood Frog Dish, 8 7/8" Wide.

337 Pair of Rustic Pine Side Chairs with Rush Seats.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

338 Collection of Copper & Brass Items: 2 Brass
Vases, Copper Bowl & a Copper Jug, Largest 13
1/2

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

339 Model Ship: HMS Endeavour, 33" Length.
$100 - $200

325 Oval Pressed Glass Fruit Bowl & a Coaster, Bowl
12 1/4" Length.

340 Polar Bear Skin, 66" in length.
$500 - $700

$50 - $60


